
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE ON-SITE PRIZE MONEY

Madrid, Spain 1-8 May 2022 Red Clay € 6,575,560
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB N. DJOKOVIC [1]

2

3 WC ESP

4 FRA

5 WC GBR

6 PR AUT

7

8 14 CAN

9 12 POL

10

11 RSA

12 ESP

13 PR CRO

14 ESP

15

16 5 NOR

17 3 ESP R. NADAL [3]

18

19 SRB

20 KAZ

21

22

23 NED

24 16 ESP

25 9 GBR

26

27 SRB

28 USA

29 GEO

30 ITA
31

32 7 ESP
33 6 A. RUBLEV [6]

34

35 ITA

36 WC GBR

37 GBR

38 ARG

39 USA

40 11 USA

41 13 ARG

42

43 BUL

44

45 WC FRA

46

47

48 4 GRE

49 8 CAN F. AUGER-ALIASSIME [8]

50

51 USA

52 CHI

53 AUS

54 ESP

55 USA

56 10 ITA

57 15 USA

58 USA

59

60

61 CRO

62 ESP

63

64 2 GER
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RANK RANK POINTS

1 1 9 11 1000

2 3 10 12 600

3 4 11 13 360

4 5 12 14 180

5 7 13 15 90

6 8 14 16 45

7 9 15 17 FIRST ROUND 10

8 10 16 18

G. Armstrong, T. Karlberg, HJ Ochs, A. EgliATP SUPERVISORSMartinez,Pedro - 46LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND € 90,745

SECOND ROUND

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.ATPTour.com

€ 26,960

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

€ 48,655SHAPOVALOV, Denis

OPELKA, Reilly

 

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST € 311,025

QUARTER-FINALIST € 169,650

€ 1,041,570

FINALIST € 568,790

A. ZVEREV [2]

DJOKOVIC, Novak

BYE
GIMENO VALERO, Carlos

MONFILS, Gael
MURRAY, Andy

THIEM, Dominic

HARRIS, Lloyd

DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro

BUBLIK, Alexander

QUALIFIER

RUUD, Casper
NADAL, Rafael

BYE
KECMANOVIC, Miomir

WINNER

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo
NORRIE, Cameron

QUALIFIER
KRAJINOVIC, Filip

ISNER, John
BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

FOGNINI, Fabio

QUALIFIER

SHAPOVALOV, Denis
HURKACZ, Hubert

QUALIFIER

KARATSEV, Aslan

DRAPER, Jack

CORIC, Borna

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto
BYE

VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic

EVANS, Daniel

DELBONIS, Federico
BROOKSBY, Jenson

FRITZ, Taylor

BYE

ALCARAZ, Carlos
RUBLEV, Andrey

BYE
SONEGO, Lorenzo

MARTINEZ, Pedro
PAUL, Tommy

KORDA, Sebastian

KHACHANOV, Karen
BYE

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos
AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

QUALIFIER
DIMITROV, Grigor

QUALIFIER
POUILLE, Lucas

GARIN, Cristian
DE MINAUR, Alex

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS

C. RUUD [5]

SINNER, Jannik
OPELKA, Reilly

S. TSITSIPAS [4]

FRITZ, Taylor

HURKACZ, Hubert

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

CILIC, Marin

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert
BYE

ZVEREV, Alexander

SINNER, Jannik

NORRIE, Cameron

C. ALCARAZ [7]

BYE

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

IVASHKA, Ilya

QUALIFIER

TIAFOE, Frances

MUTUA MADRID OPEN

NADAL, Rafael

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

RUUD, Casper

RUBLEV, Andrey

ALCARAZ, Carlos

ZVEREV, Alexander

DJOKOVIC, Novak

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS
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